LQH31MN3R3J03L
Murata Electronics with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ LQH31MN3R3J03L: Info@IC-Components.com
LQH31MN6R8K03L
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 110MA 2 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN680J03L
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 50MA 9.9 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN151K03L
Description: LQH31MN151K03L DD SMD
Manufacturers: DD
In Stock: New original, 23800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN3R9K03L
Description: FIXED IND 3.9UH 125MA 1.5 OHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN5R6J03L
Description: LQH31MN5R6J03L MURATA SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN680K03L
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 50MA 9.9 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 3800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN150K03L/CN1206-150K
Description: LQH31MN150K03L/CN1206-150K ฀฀
1206
Manufacturers: Original
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN2R7J03L
Description: LQH31MN2R7J03L MURATA 1206L
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN2R7K03L
Description: FIXED IND 2.7UH 135MA 550 MOHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN180K03L
Description: FIXED IND 18UH 85MA 3.4 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN3R3K03L
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 130MA 610 MOHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN4R7J03L
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 120MA 1.7 OHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN150K03L
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 90MA 3 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN2R2K03L
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 140MA 700 MOHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 3400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN390K01L
Description: LQH31MN390K01L MURATA 1206C
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN3R3M03L
Description: LQH31MN3R3M03L MURATA 1206
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN4R7K03L
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 120MA 1.7 OHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 5200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN5R6K03L
Description: FIXED IND 5.6UH 115MA 2.34 OHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 6100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN3R9J03L
Description: LQH31MN3R9J03L ฀฀ SMD
Manufacturers: Original
In Stock: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN3R3K04L
Description: LQH31MN3R3K04L MURATA 3225
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN270K03L
Description: FIXED IND 27UH 85MA 3.4 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN1R0K03L
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 175MA 490 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 8100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN8R2K03L
Description: FIXED IND 8.2UH 105MA 2.2 OHM
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 7800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN560J03L
Description: LQH31MN560J03L MURATA 2KREEL
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN1R2K03L
Description: LQH31MN1R2K03L MURATA 1206
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN470K03L
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 55MA 8 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 34600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN390K23L
Description: LQH31MN390K23L MURATA 3225L
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN1R8J03L
Description: LQH31MN1R8J03L MURATA 1206L
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 15200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN180J03L
Description: LQH31MN180J03L ฀฀ SMD
Manufacturers: Original
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LQH31MN2R2K03L/LQH1N2R2K04
Description: LQH31MN2R2K03L/LQH1N2R2K04
MURATA 1206
Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
In Stock: New original, 11900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of LQH31MN3R3J03L
Part Number LQH31MN3R3J03L Manufacturer / Brand Murata Electronics
Series LQH31 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric) Packaging Original-Reel®
Mounting Type Surface Mount Supplier Device Package 1206 (3216 Metric)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Detailed Description
3.3µH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 130mA 793 mOhm Max 1206
(3216 Metric)
Ratings - Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.071" (1.80mm) Type Wirewound
Current Rating 130mA Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±5% Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq 35 @ 8MHz Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation - DC Resistance (DCR) 793 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 38MHz Inductance Frequency - Test 1MHz
Other Names 490-11674-6 Stock Quantity 100 pcs Stock
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 130MA 610 MOHM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to LQH31MN3R3J03L
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
LQH31MN3R3J03L Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: LQH31MN3R3J03L
Manufacturer / Brand Murata Electronics
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 130MA 610 MOHM
Datasheets: LQH31MN3R3J03L(1).pdf
LQH31MN3R3J03L(2).pdf
LQH31MN3R3J03L(3).pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE